CHAPTERS
Optical Elements
Polarization Optics
Optical Isolators
Optical Systems
Optics Kits
SECTIONS
Beam Expanders
Objective/Scan
Lenses
Camera Lenses
Interferometers
Scanning Galvo
Mirror System
Free-Space
EO Modulators
Reference Cells
984
Optics
��
��
ITEM # $ £ € RMB FILL PRESSURE TEMPERATURE DESCRIPTION
CQ19075-RB $ 584.00 £ 420.48 € 508,08 ¥ 4,654.48 1 x 10-7 Torr 25 °C Quartz Ref. Cell, Ø19 x 75 mm, Rubidium (Rb)
CQ19075-RB85 $ 1,065.00 £ 766.80 € 926,55 ¥ 8,488.05 1 x 10-7 Torr 25 °C Quartz Ref. Cell, Ø19 x 75 mm, Rubidium (85Rb)
CQ19075-RB87 $ 1,020.00 £ 734.40 € 887,40 ¥ 8,129.40 1 x 10-7 Torr 25 °C Quartz Ref. Cell, Ø19 x 75 mm, Rubidium (87Rb)
CQ19075-CS $ 584.00 £ 420.48 € 508,08 ¥ 4,654.48 1 x 10-7 Torr 25 °C Quartz Ref. Cell, Ø19 x 75 mm, Cesium (Cs)
CQ19075-H2O $ 584.00 £ 420.48 € 508,08 ¥ 4,654.48 4 Torr 25 °C Quartz Ref. Cell, Ø19 x 75 mm, Water (H2O)
CQ19100-I $ 584.00 £ 420.48 € 508,08 ¥ 4,654.48 0.3 Torr 25 °C Quartz Ref. Cell, Ø19 x 100 mm, Iodine (I2)
Quartz Reference Cells
Thorlabs’ quartz reference cells are offered with UV fused silica windows for
superior transmission in the UV spectral range. The windows are wedged with a
2° angle to minimize the etalon effect present with flat windows. Furthermore,